

To: Sunpiz LLC Amendment Page 1 of 6

From Licenses Etc

8/2/2019

ECEW: ~

<u>(__</u>

Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190002313743)))



H190002313743ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.
Email Address:

Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu

Help

Z BROWN AUG 0 5 2019

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

1/1



To, Sunbiz LLC Amendment Page 3 of 6

2019-08-02 16:06 55 (GMT)

From Licenses Etc.

(((H190002313743)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Burton Scot Contractors, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lisa Adams

Name of Person

Licenses, Etc., Inc.

Firm/Company

886 110th Ave. N., Suite 6

Address

Naples, FL 34108

City/State and Zip Code

Support@LicensesEtc.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lisa Adams	at (239)	777-1028
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING AÐDRESS:	<u>s</u>	TREET ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations	D	ivision of Corporations
Registration Section	R	egistration Section
P.O. Box 6327	C	lifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314	21	661 Executive Center Circle
	Т	allahassee, FL 32301

	•		
Please make check	payable to: FLORID)A DEPARTMENT	OF STATE

S125.00 Filing Fee	🔲 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	\$155.00 Filing Fee &	📕 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	of Status & Certified Copy

From Licenses Etc

(((H190002313743)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,002, FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSICT BUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Burton Scot Contractors, LLC

	(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company,	must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
--	---	--

Ohia		З.	34-1952561	
diaresticiou inder the law of who	eli toreren hoxied hability company is organized)		UET number, its	applicadolic)
				_
	(Date first transacted history in Horida, if prior to (See acclosis 665 0214 & 605 0665, F.S. to determine	negraciation ; the penality fo	alseles (
11330 Kinsman Ro	bad		11330 Kinsman Road	
Direct Address of Pr	incipal Office:	6. <u>-</u>	(Mading Address)	ুন্ন বুন্য
Newbury, OH 4400	65		Newbury, OH 44065	<u>م</u> سر م <u>لتع</u> مرتبع - م
		-		
		-	······	all a ra
				14. 57 F.
lame and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	. <u>NOT</u> a	eceptable)	
				Jan 17 17
Name:	Licenses, Etc., Inc.			
Name:				
Name: Office Address:	Licenses, Etc., Inc. 886 110th Ave. N., Suite #6			
			, Florida <u>34108</u>	

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Recovered agent's signature)

(((H190002313743)))

8 For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage (up to six (6) total).

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>7:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: David L. Paulitsch	🛄 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address: 11330 Kinsman Road	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Newbury, OH 44065	Authorized		
Person		Person		
AMBR	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name: David S. Paulitsch	🗍 Manager	Namer	
Member	Address: 11330 Kinsman Road	🗌 Memba	Address'	
Authorized	Newbury, OH 44065	Authorized	<u> </u>	
Person	·····	Person		
Other AMBR	Ouber	Other		Other
Munager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	<u>د المراجع</u>
Member	Address:	Member 1	Address	
Authorized	·····	Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Dthei

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than sis (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when tiling your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 50 days old, duly authenticated by the official baying custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign kinguage, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted).

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,6203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

 <i>a</i> <i>y</i>	
Signature of an authorized person	

David S. Paulitsch

Esped or profect name of signed

From Licenses Etc

(((11190002313743)))

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I. Frank LaRose, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show BURTON SCOT CONTRACTORS, LLC, an Ohio Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 1205891, was organized within the State of Ohio on January 25, 2001, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the scal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 2nd day of August, A.D. 2019.

Fort flore

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 201921401496